
Item # in Bag A Unit Intials Date
GearLight LED Tactical Flashlight S1050 2 Boxes of 2
Disposable Rain Poncho 15 Ponchos
XP-10 Battery Jump Starter 1 XP-10
Gorilla Duct Tape 2 Rolls
Work Gloves 1 L Pair
Work Gloves 1 XL Pair
Emergency Blanket 1 Pack of 25
Stanley Multi-Tool with Sheath 2 Multitool
Energizer Headlamp 3 Headlamps
Lux-Pro LED Lantern (1100 Lumen) 2 Lanterns
Cloth Litter Patient Transport Unit 2 Litters
Whistle with Lanyard (Pealess) 1 Whistle
CAT Tourniquet 1 Tourniquet
Trauma Shears 1 Pair of Shears
Celox Rapid Hemostatic Gauze 1 Gauze Pack
Sharpies 2 Sharpies

AAA Batteries 1 Pack of 24

C Batteries 1 Pack of 12

Water Purification Tablets 1 Bottle

Paracord Rope 1 Cord

Emergency Trauma Dressing - 6 inch 1 Dressing
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Item # in Bag B Unit Initials Date
Disposable Rain Poncho 15 Ponchos
Cloth Litter Patient Transport Unit 2 Litters
Emergency Blanket 1 Pack of 25
Work Gloves 1 L Pair
Work Gloves 1 XL Pair
Eton Weather Radio 1 Radio
Energizer Headlamp 3 Headlamps
Gorilla Duct Tape 2 Rolls
Lux-Pro LED Lantern (1100 Lumen) 2 Lanterns
AAA Batteries 1 Pack of 24
C Batteries 1 Pack of 12
Water Purification Tablets 1 Bottle
Stanley Multi-Tool with Sheath 1 Multitool
Whistle with Lanyard (Pealess) 1 Whistle
CAT Tourniquet 1 Tourniquet
Trauma Shears 1 Pair of Shears
Celox Rapid Hemostatic Gauze 1 Gauze Pack
Sharpies 2 Sharpies
GearLight LED Tactical Flashlight S1050 2 Boxes of 2
Paracord 1 Paracord
Trauma Dressing 1 Dressing
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